
 

 
   

 
 

 
2020-2021 CALENDAR 

 
2020 
Tuesday, September 1 New Student & Family Orientation 
Wednesday, September 2 School Opens 

First Day of School for Grades 1-8  
Friday, September 4 First Day of School for Early Childhood and Kindergarten students 
Monday, September 7 ​No School – Labor Day  
Thursday, September 10 6:30–8:30 p.m. Back to School Night via Zoom 
Monday, September 14 School Picture Day 
Monday, September 28 No School – Yom Kippur 
Friday, October 9 No School – Professional Development Day for employees 
Monday, October 12 No School – Fall Break Day  
Thursday, October 22 12:00 p.m. Dismissal Grades Early Childhood–Grade 8 

1:00–6:00 p.m. EC–8 Parent/Teacher Conferences   
Friday, October 23 ​No School (All);  8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. EC–8 Parent/Teacher Conferences  
Friday, November 20 3:00 p.m. Dismissal – Thanksgiving Break begins 
Monday, November 30 No School – Professional Development Day for employees 
Tuesday, December 1 School Resumes 
Friday, December 18 12:00 p.m. Dismissal – Winter Break begins  
 
 
2021 
Monday, January 4 School Resumes 
Monday, January 18 No School – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Monday, February 15 No School – Presidents’ Day 
Tuesday, February 16 No School – Professional Development Day for employees 
Thursday, February 25 8:00 a.m.–4:00 p.m. EC-8 Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Regular school day for all students 
Friday, February 26 No School (All); 8:00–12:00 p.m. EC-8 Parent /Teacher Conferences  
Friday, March 5 3:00 p.m. Dismissal – Spring Break begins 
Monday, March 8-Friday, March 12 9:00 a.m.–4:00 p.m. Spring Break Camp available to students PreK–5  
Monday, March 22  School Resumes 
Monday, April 19 No School – Patriots’ Day 
Friday, May 7 12:00 p.m. Dismissal – Grandparents’ Day 
Monday, May 31 No School – Memorial Day 
Friday, June 11 ​9:00 a.m. Grade 8 Salute 

12:00​ ​p.m. Dismissal  – Final Day of Classes* 
5:30 p.m. Commencement 

 
 
 
 
 
 
*Calendar subject to change given the evolving nature of the COVID-19 pandemic.  
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